EDNEASMRYNI-IENMERM—E

PRI B

WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
WL
10 L
11 #IEH
12 #ILH
13 WL
14 #ILH
15 WL
16 WL
17 #ILH
18 WL
19 WL
20 HILH
21 BILH
22 HILH
23 IR
24 HILH
25 HILM
26 HILM
27 IR
28 HILM
29 HILH
30 #ILH
31 #ILH
32 #ILH
33 #ILH
34 #ILH
35 #ILH
36 #ILH
37 #ILH
38 #ILH
39 #ILH
40 WL
41 BWILH
42 WK
43 WL
44 BILT
45 SILH
46 HILT
47 BILTH
48 HILT
49 BILTH
50 L

© W N U AW N R

*
*
*
*
*

*
*

*

BEPRZ
HEENZT 7)Y
BTG
BBt RBERARTILAR
JAlLEEREESLEE R
HILE—T
PNZyI8IhD
IR
SNVRERRIVUZYY
BRI ERT
+EHEIE0DIUZY)
LSRR
BILERSME
G =TR=LHEB0
HhEh5BEIT
HETEET 729 —
ERISHOEN
BLHEREEXEERXH
BILIEAREERT -3
DIBUVVAE
BEMEIRBHPIVEND
HhEhs3)14E
TTEH-DED
Y-S/ MEUREESEEHR
23— RAFADAEDS
HREINVAL Y MBERT—23>
BUAETATUTRE
F=32IH0NES
ANV-ZF -3 EESE
HiloE £
SHENERT -3 AENU
SN EY-ERERZH
Bld7i
NIAY=EDPNMEI IR
A IEVABU B EE S B
BORIIN-TR—1
HBHTTISIH—ER
TIPTS5~ HILR
TTISIEA-HHENED
T7I5IH-EITLX
Z7IFCOCO
AN F R ERBHILE
NRIES AR RENES
ENEFERER
Mg E R EE A BB 0TS
ERVEF
EEOCIES
SHINBLEENERT 33>
BERENEHESELROER
EEREREAR-L/\ERABILE
VI REEAT -

PRiE  EEE

51 WL
52 WL
53 WL
54 WL
55 WL
56 WL
57 WL
58 WL
59 WL
60 WL
61 WK
62 WILT
63 #ILM
64 WILT
65 LM
66 HILTH
67 WILT
68 LM
69 LM
70 HILH
71 BILH
72 WM
73 WILH
74 WILH
75 #ILH
76 HIL
77 WL
78 HILH
79 HILH
80 #HILM
81 #ILM
82 #ILM
83 #ILH
84 #WILH
85 LM
86 LM
87 #ILM
88 LM
89 #ILH
90 #HILH
91 #ILH
92 #ILH
93 HILH
94 LM
95 LM
96 HILTH
97 HILH
98 LM
99 HILH
100 #HILH

EETE
AR =TI - BENE BB
LiEEsarEEinI=E
SHREERT-330L 9K
M EIESIE T —BILE DR
MU RN EE ABANEER RN EE
BUABES #HAHY-E-2
BENEZIEBEPNYI1HILEWOW
FTATTPTAZTABIL
85/ ZNEY-E2E>H—
FHIRERFHILIEETRAF -
FHIRERBBRIRITAIE
BENESRBEF_FAT 7 —HIL
SHREERT 33V RIT3
AN ERT -3 0k
PRI EZT 2 UNSA
BENEHREHEFTIZER
I7-9A-4—
BILSEERbRaARU\EURT—2 3>
BILHH B EEN E IR RE
HBILRGERR
DR
B WIEZHEEREENENIFHETS
ERAB~UHIL
EENEERERAER
ENMEESEAONY
ENEIEFE OIS
ENERBEFTIHN
KIBBEPNAR
RIBEBEIRHTE
RIBBEMECI3
XIEBEMELCE
KIBBENDEE
52;-EE
KB I-HILE DR
EENEXECY-RAR
AN ERT -3 HILTIHA
[BENTESHRBEFTHRED
(KPABER
BENESHRBEPEBAH
BENESHRBEPNRCOF
[FBIEHRAAY—ER
JOVZER
BENESHRBETANS
BUARTIAY-
DINEERBEEEDE - byFRIE
Y-E2fFEBBEEHEE NI3T133
e IER BT -BCE
SHEERT - AeNY
SHRINFERIL 24
SHRINERT—>3>35h

s G

=77

7T

=77

1
1
1
1
1
B
1
1
1
1
1

=77

7T

o v s v I

=77

o

PRIEM  EEE

101 HEMH
102 WAL
103 WA
104 WL
105 A
106 A
107 WL
108 L
109 AL
110 HEH
111 LM
112 LM
113 LM
114 LM
115 LM
116 LM
117 LM
118 LM
119 LM
120 LM
121 LM
122 HILm
123 EEH]
124 EEH]
125 EEH]
126 EEH]
127 EEH]
128 HEMA
129 HEMA
130 EEA]
131 HEMA
132 &M
133 &%
134 EEMH
135 EEA]
136 HEA]
137 &M
138 HEA]
139 EEA]
140 HEMA
141 EEH]
142 EEH]
143 EER]
144 EER]
145 EEA]
146 EER]
147 EER]
148 EER]
149 EER]
150 HEA]

BERZ
SENERT—232EU5B
SHENTERT—232(EEB VA
SRENERT—23H<HEVVS3
SRENERT-23DAES
FBUNEYF -2 a s -
HHOAREE
SBEERT -2 ANG
FOELEBASE
FOEEER/IO>TATIE
FOLLEBBMNEE
FOLLEBFE6SE
FOELERFEEE
BEMRAREEENEFAIIVITTHIE
BRZBAR-LULEDD
HRSHIAITH>
FERER
M RN SEE AN BB R~ DR T~
&SI -6
T7+HNNB
EIURRESEEFY N>
B0y -
EERENEIEBENTS
EERIALERT
HER
BERFR=LITTIIZYT
BN e
AREFRIUVZYI
TRy
ENERRIERERIIUZY)
ENBilbRasE
UhDERFY
Lo et EZ
BT >INy
EENBEHARDTIZYT
kil s )
TR}
HALOEBIEERENEIEBEMN
HALOE BB \EUT -3
HALYEEHMUN\EYT -3
HEMTTRIZES
EEAHSEAGES
EEFER
BLENETET Y-

B VNG B i DA P D
NENEHETAEEEECTUSNE
MEEAREEIEERHALOEE
MEEAREESBERENS
[BENTESHRBHEFSABA
BENTESHRFEFER
NUN=27 =23 EEFRH

PRiE  EEE

151 =M
152 =M
153 =M
154 EEME
155 =M
156 =M
157 =M
158 EEME
159 EEME
160 EEME
161 EEME
162 EHEME
163 EEME
164 SHEME
165 EHEME
166 SZEME
167 EEME
168 HEME
169 EEME
170 EEH
171 EEH
172 =M
173 =M
174 EEH
175 HEMH
176 HEMH
177 SEH
178 &M
179 SEEME
180 HEME
181 HEM
182 HEM
183 HEME
184 HEM
185 HEME
186 HEME
187 HEM
188 HEME
189 HEME
190 _EEE]
191 ERe]
192 Lbigs
193 EF-iRET
194 EFiRET
195 EF-iRET
196 E1iRET
197 EXiRET
198 FHRET
199 HSHET
200 #igH]

* % % %

*

B
JRsEE

LSRR 7 TS5 5—
MIIBAER

B FRRERES
FEENR—LIEGE
UNEVHERT A —EANSHTREE
ENEUIERO-YREES3— FATA
O-H2AEEBFANEE PR

O—H A S ERAMEXS [ ELEP T & B PR
NEEABUIERO-IZATE
BESRIMEREPWIN
EEA A ELER
EEASEIEIET >~ (BABA)
EEAIOIEIE Y- FEXH
EEANSIEIET> Y- (0-9AFE)
IN=TR=LF ~\BED~

I =TR-LTRDBOVEE
DI—TR—LZnlE

DI —TR—LUSINEBERF

TTYR— ot F—8

TP NDR&HEVHE

TTRESAY MY~ ERH
TV

NEBOFAFIZES
TEEEANTTESS-BABA
EEEENESIRBEES LS
INURS AR ENEBENETR
BENERBEILT
SENTERT -3

FAY-EX Z20-31TR8IFH
FAY-EX HARK

FAY—-EZAREF

FAY-EXIIBA

ENEAREER
FRIEEEAR-LETH
FRIEEEAR— LR
FHIRERBAET RIS
TASHITABESNF
JIOVTEENEEE
EEmRIUZys

(e A2HPR

L IRETi @i IE T~

Tre -

7T~ IR
FERETIERIEE S —

L ERET PN VNEARA ST IE B EEPR
W@RRUAEY
TIRETi D E T IE >~
YRO7)Zy)
FEENR—LVEDDIE

PRIEM  EIEE

## FSE
## FUSE
## FUSE
## TEKE]
## TEKE]
## TEKE]
## FEBE
## FEBE
## EHE
## EEHE
## EEHE
## EEHE
## EEHE
## ABIET
## ABIET
## ABIET
## ABIET
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## SHEB]
## BEE]
## HEE]
## BEE]
## HEE]
## BEE]
## HEE]
## BEE]
## BEER]
#4# SRANRET
#4# SRANRET
## FEA
## FEA
## FEA
## FEA
## FEA
## FEA
## FFEME
## FFEME
## FFEME
## FFEME
## FFEME
## FWRIET
## FWRIET
## FWRIET

BERL
B ISETHE
JEEhHHU
FSEIHt RIEALRES
SEKIR TR
[iil-Z2a
BB

FOELEBUNSWE
SHRIBERT -3 HUhOED
EFHHTERRGT
EFEHRAEAIRER
BTN EIE B>~
HULHRIRTAFIZES
TS50~ Dtoh
FANDBIREEARIVUZYY
AR RIBERT -2 3>
FARDTFIFES

AR BT DIE T IE >~
FESVF T E R 5 —
ShERRAE 2P

<OEFPUER

a5 hsER

SEBMRET> -
SEREIHRIEALRES
piicl=sl:i bae o Al W S O Z R
IIV=TR=LOEN

DI EFEE

FESVF T E R > 5 — S =
VIS AREE AT 33>
SHRINTEE AEALH S —ENBEF
FHIRER S
JBENTESHRITOR
RHRSEENE SR
SFRBT SIE B>~
SAA T SEER
SR 32 PR

SHIRETH RIEALIRR S
BHBAR

(FFEEARIERE

NYF RGBSR
MEEENREERERDBC
SHRINMERT—23>05<
TTREIAY Mz>H—05(
FERERNEAR-LTR
FOELERBHO3E
FHIRERBHLBE
NIHFEREEHREEAT 33>
NYIHFERIRARU)N\EUT - 3> BT
EORVERIAWRR

RILER

RE U=y

PRt ERE
251 HWRIE]
252 HRIE]
253 FHIE
254 HRIE]
255 FIE
256 FHIE
257 HWRIE]
258 FHIE
259 FHIE
260 FHIE
261 HRIE]
262 HRIE]
263 HRIE]
264 FRIE]
265 HRIE]
266 HRIE]
267 HRIE]
268 HRIE]
269 HRIE]
270 HRIE]
271 FWHIE
272 BHIE
273 HWRIE]
274 FRIE] *
275 LAt
276 LA
277 LAt
278 LAt
279 LAt
280 LA
281 BALAR K
282 FEjltt
283 FEjltd
284 FExltt
285 FElltd
286 Eltt
287 Exltd
288 FEjltt
289 FExltt
290 FEltt
291 FExltd *
292 AHEE]
293 [LREET
294 [LRET
295 [LRET
296 [LREET
297 [LRET
298 [LREET
299 [LREET
300 LREET

BER
RARS R
TRl
EfHHute
DIMIEF
EENESIREEFRI I —A)—
BRIEIE
EENESIRT -1
ALARBENEY L2
FERIEEE AR LALAR
SOMPOY V&R FaEs
s EEAE BLEPA TR IS OAIER
BRRTY-EREY—
EENESGE TEF
LARRTAF -2 5—
TAHF-ERESUBIEALA
F1H-EXBHR
BROTEFERBALAIE
EENESHRBHECIOLEIRES
BENESIRBERT I -~)-

EESENESER AN -2F-33> 2B

BRI IR RS

RIBT I ST IE > —
JEENEZIESEEPMRegional Nurture
BRI S E IER

RALAIN IZESIRPR
AL S iE R B> 5 —

>y EFBPALAIE

23— AT Y —-EZFILAREEE) (Y
PALABENE BB
ANVI-2F-23V8BENB

AL TEALER

BRI E R RIRIRZHPN

BRI RIS
BRI S ER BT S —

PUDOED - (FNEARIEERT 23>
GHTSRMEEBNAD

JLZDESBERD

BRIt REARES

JHFARER

BRINFEUGER

BRIAHRARER
KEEERT
D=9 DIDH
[ BT E R AR
pZE o]
FAH-ER>H-U36
WI5pADEET
1TAZER
T7IN\I2G52I\5HIROO
T7ISIEA-0E8

PRz
301 [EREE]
302 [EREE]
303 [EREHE]
304 [EREE]
305 [EREE]
306 [EREE]

=20

B B
EREE ]
YHEE
LRt =E RS

* LT SRS iR T 5 —

R=LALTESH-VBH
SUIEER


https://www.aiwakai-healthcare.com/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_023_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174602672-00&ServiceCd=430
https://happyfull-ns.com/
https://www.hokushokan.jp/
https://www.wakafuji.or.jp/17kwakafuji
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_2018_023_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174701375-00&PrefCd=01&VersionCd=023
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_001_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174700336-00&ServiceCd=110
https://www.kaisei-hp.org/
https://toukeikai.or.jp/facility/consultation-himawari/
http://www.tokachi-kin-ikyo.or.jp/
https://tokayaku.com/shop/455/
https://www.shintoku-shakyo.jp/
https://www.town.makubetsu.lg.jp/kenko/iryo/
https://scuel.me/facility/AdBeGTsck/
https://obihiro-kyokai-hsp.jp/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_004_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174602359-00&ServiceCd=130
https://meguriobihiro.site/
https://www.kyushin.co.jp/shoplists/storedata.html?code=43842
https://shimizu.jrc.or.jp/
https://maku.or.jp/satsunairyoukaigoservice/
https://www.dou-kouseiren.com/byouin/obihiro/
http://shinsyukyoukai.jp/
https://toukeikai.or.jp/
https://www.hakuju.or.jp/service/hakuyoen/index.php
https://www.seikoukai-mikage.or.jp/
https://maku.or.jp/satsunairyoukaigoservice/
https://www.zhi.or.jp/d/
https://toukeikai.or.jp/facility/elderly-care-nanakamado/
https://www.hokuto7.or.jp/hospital/rehacenter/top/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_006_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174701656-00&ServiceCd=150
http://www.shimosahoro.sakura.ne.jp/kizunanosato/sakurasakura/sakura.html
https://maku.or.jp/satunairyou/
https://sites.google.com/view/musukari/%E3%82%AF%E3%83%AA%E3%83%8B%E3%83%83%E3%82%AF%E3%81%AE%E3%81%94%E6%A1%88%E5%86%85
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_019_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174602623-00&ServiceCd=170
http://www.mominoki-pharmacy.com/
https://www.teinelotuskai.com/lotus.otofuke/
https://www.matumoto.info/shop/shikaoi.html
https://www.sompocare.com/service/zaitaku/kaigo/Z000426
http://obihiro-memorial-hospital.com/
https://www.tsukui.net/home-care/2758/
https://happyman0918.jimdofree.com/
https://www.teinelotuskai.com/lotus.otofuke/
https://kashiwanomori.jp/aboutus
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_033_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174701565-00&ServiceCd=780
https://sakai-gmc.jp/
https://toukeikai.or.jp/facility/amenity-obihiro/
https://www.matumoto.info/shop/honten.html
https://www.teinelotuskai.com/lotus.otofuke/
https://www.town.ashoro.hokkaido.jp/ashoro-hospital/
https://maku.or.jp/tyuuruidsintroduction/
https://byoinnavi.jp/clinic/121712
https://www.tokachibus.jp/gakudo-kaigo/homecare/
https://www.matumoto.info/shop/frontier.html
https://www.teinelotuskai.com/lotus.otofuke/
https://www.town.ashoro.hokkaido.jp/kurashi/about-town/index.html
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_023_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174701979-00&ServiceCd=430
https://tokachihomeclinic.com/
https://www.nakajima-phar.co.jp/shop/5134/
https://www.matumoto.info/shop/jiyugaoka.html
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_001_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174702191-00&ServiceCd=110
https://www.town.ashoro.hokkaido.jp/kurashi/kenko-fukushi/kaigo-fukushi/shiencenter/
https://maku.or.jp/satsunaidsintroduction/
https://obihiro.keiwakai.jp/obihirochuo-hosp
https://www.nakajima-phar.co.jp/shop/295/
https://www.matumoto.info/shop/nishi6.html
https://www.town.otofuke.hokkaido.jp/machi/soshiki/busho/hokenfukushi/koureisyahukushi-shigoto.html
https://tokayaku.com/shop/442/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_033_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174700880-00&ServiceCd=780
http://senjyu-ob.com/
https://www.nichii-kaigo.jp/base/base-result/05A22/
http://www.matumoto.info/
https://www.hakuju.or.jp/service/ranran-chiikihoukatsu/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_023_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174700971-00&ServiceCd=430
https://carenation.jp/facitilies/%e3%83%87%e3%82%a4%e3%82%b5%e3%83%bc%e3%83%93%e3%82%b9%e6%9c%ad%e5%86%85%e6%9d%b1
https://www.katarai.org/
https://www.zhi.or.jp/s/
https://lifedesign-gr.jp/publics/index/148/
https://www.zhi.or.jp/sc/
https://www.honbetsu-cl.com/
https://www.nanohana-ph.jp/shop/hokkaido/hokkaido/nakagawa/sathunai.php
https://www.ansanburu.org/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_004_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0164690240-00&ServiceCd=130
https://www.shirayuri-obihiro.com/
https://www.teinelotuskai.com/lotus.otofuke/facility.php
https://www.town.honbetsu.hokkaido.jp/web/welfare/details/post_27.html
https://nikohana.jp/category/%e5%b1%85%e5%ae%85%e4%bb%8b%e8%ad%b7%e6%94%af%e6%8f%b4%e4%ba%8b%e6%a5%ad%e6%89%80/
https://www.kaisei-hp.org/about/zaitakucare/
https://enishi-group.jp/rivacy/
https://lifedesign-gr.jp/publics/index/148/
https://www.genkinosatotokachi.jp/guide_gh_irodori.php
https://tokayaku.com/shop/507/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_2018_023_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174701375-00&PrefCd=01&VersionCd=023
https://www.villa-kaisei.org/
https://minnanofukushi.com/facility/obihiroshi-229/
https://tokayaku.com/shop/366/
https://www.genkinosatotokachi.jp/guide_gh_hibikino.php
https://www.town.honbetsu.hokkaido.jp/web/welfare/details/post_10.html
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_001_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174701789-00&ServiceCd=110
https://office21-obihiro.com/facility/facility03-2.html
https://www.hokkaido-awi.co.jp/
https://genkinosatotokachi.jp/guide_fg_kanade.php
https://www.himawari-care.co.jp/facility/konoha/
https://tokachi.jadecom.or.jp/
https://maku294.jp/
https://hghi.or.jp/office/tokachi/obihiro.html
http://shinsyukyoukai.jp/
https://www.marimo-taxi.com/service/kaigo/
https://www.shirakaba-group.com/shirakabaotofuke
https://www.iryou.teikyouseido.mhlw.go.jp/znk-web/juminkanja/S2430/initialize?kikanCd=2010033210&kikanKbn=2&prefCd=01
https://www.town.makubetsu.lg.jp/kenko/kaigoshien/chiikihokatsushien/1304.html
https://www.risuta.org/
https://www.obihiro-shakyo.jp/service/use/kaigo/
https://minnanofukushi.com/facility/obihiroshi-241/
https://www.riann-08.com/
http://www.kuri-net.or.jp/
file://desktop-9gt46mg/共有/バイタルリンク/第2回協議会/居宅介護支援事業所Regional Nurture
https://toukeikai.or.jp/facility/homecare-himawari/
https://www.tokachi.pref.hokkaido.lg.jp/hk/hgc/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_019_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174602516-00&ServiceCd=170
https://www.hakuju.or.jp/service/asahien/index.php
https://www.yutakashika.com/
https://www.town.makubetsu.lg.jp/kenko/kaigoshien/
https://www.ansanburu.org/
https://kato-pharmacy.com/
https://minaminomori-houmon-mhk.com/
https://www.zhi.or.jp/h/
https://www.town.hokkaido-ikeda.lg.jp/kenko/hoken/562.html
https://nakasatsunai.hcfm.jp/
https://www.yutori2022.com/
https://www.hokuto7.or.jp/hospital/kantaki/
https://www.shoureikan.jp/otofuke/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_020_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174702142-00&ServiceCd=410
https://www.ikeda-shakyo.jp/
https://www.vill.nakasatsunai.hokkaido.jp/kurashi/hukushi/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_019_kani=true&JigyosyoCd=0174601815-00&ServiceCd=170
https://kitaeroom.com/shop/post-13.shtml
https://www.zhi.or.jp/o/
https://www.midorichozai.com/shop.html
https://www.ikeda-kojyukai.com/kaigo/dayservice/
http://www.center-pharmacy.co.jp/shop/%e3%82%bb%e3%83%b3%e3%82%bf%e3%83%bc%e8%96%ac%e5%b1%80-%e4%b8%ad%e6%9c%ad%e5%86%85%e5%ba%97
https://toukeikai.or.jp/facility/elderly-care-rindou/shortstay-rindou/
http://taiyo-fukushi.com/tomeiryo/
https://www.otofuke-hc.com/
https://www.hakuju.or.jp/service/ranran/index.php
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_022_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174700831-00&ServiceCd=320
https://www.poroshiri.com/
https://sasoi.jp/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_023_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0164690109-00&ServiceCd=430
https://www.obitoku.com/
https://www.kaigokensaku.mhlw.go.jp/01/index.php?action_kouhyou_detail_023_kihon=true&JigyosyoCd=0174701649-00&ServiceCd=430
https://tokayaku.com/shop/469/
https://www.vill.nakasatsunai.hokkaido.jp/
https://www.d-kyoya.com/welfare/
http://tokachi-kin-ikyo.or.jp/shirakaba/zaitaku.html
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